

Hahira Christmas Parade

December 8, 2018 | 5:00 PM Parade Information

• Theme: *The Gift of Christmas*

Registration Fee: A new unwrapped toy**

- This year's parade will be on Saturday, December 8, 2018 at 5:00 pm.
- The parade will begin at the corner of W Main Street and Union Road and continue east on Main Street to Nelson Street.
- The parade line-up will be from 3:00 4:30 pm at the check-in booth at W Main Street and Union Road. Traffic must enter from Union Road, where you will be directed to your position.
- To maintain the overall effect of the parade, all entries must be decorated in the holiday theme or theme of the parade. Decorative lighting is encouraged.
- No entrant shall be dressed as Santa Claus except for the designated "Parade Santa Claus" as provided by the City of Hahira
- If music is played on or from a parade entry, the music must be appropriate to the season and theme of the parade.
- All entries must maintain FORWARD MOVEMENT during the entirety of the parade.
- Candy or other items cannot be thrown from your parade entry. A person or persons must walk with your unit and handout these items.
- All participants must complete a Registration Form and return it to the City of Hahira by Tuesday, December 4th.
- If you have any questions, feel free to contact Emily Davenport, Main Street Director at 229-794-2330 or education-naintenance-229-794-2330 or education-naintenance-229-794-2330 or education-naintenance-229-2330 or <a href="mailto:education-naintenan

All toys provided as the registration fee will be donated to needy children in our community. \$20 minimum gift



2018 Hahira Christmas Parade Registration Form

Saturday, December 8, 2018 Line-Up Time: 3:00 – 4:30 PM Parade Start Time: 5:00 PM

Group/Business Name:			
Contact Name:			
City, State, Zip:			
Phone Number:			
Email:			
	TYPE AND NUM *Please include size of ent	nBER OF ENTRIES ry, such as length 8	k width*
*Float	Official	Queen	Band
Antique Car(s)	Walking Unit	*Truck	Clown
Golf Cart	Horse/Buggy	Horses	Other
the right to accept or declin approval or ultimate selec other sponsoring agencie	e any entrant. I further untion for participation. By	nderstand that thi signing this form, ty from personal i	nd that the City of Hahira reserves is application in no way constitutes I relieve the City of Hahira and all injury or property damage. I also in the application.
Authorized Signature:			
Γitle:	Date:		

Registration Fee (New Unwrapped Toy) – Circle an option: (1) Provide with application \underline{OR} (2) Provide at Parade Check-In Booth

Return Form To:

Emily Davenport | City of Hahira | 102 S Church Street | Hahira, Georgia 31632 Questions, please contact Emily Davenport at 229-794-2330